\ Stray Vaccancy Round NEET Super Speciality Allotment Result-2018 \

Stray Vaccancy Round

m Rank Qualifying Exam

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20

21

22

152
208
226

272
288

291
600

619

910

988

13

69
166
177
180
790

27

51
29

125

98

CARDIAC ANESTHESIA/ ORGAN TRANSPLANT
ANESTHESIA AND CRITICAL CARE/PAEDIATRIC
AND NEONATAL ANESTHESIA

CARDIOLOGY
CARDIOLOGY
CARDIOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY
CARDIOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY
CARDIOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY

CLINICAL HAEMATOLOGY

ENDOCRINOLOGY
GASTROENTEROLOGY
GASTROENTEROLOGY
GASTROENTEROLOGY
GASTROENTEROLOGY

Allotted Institute . subject |

G.B Pant Hospital IPMER, Delhi

Government Medical College, Nagpur
Madras Medical College, Chennai

Indira Gandhi Government Medical
College, Shimla

Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati

Government Medical College,
Thiruvananthapuram

Guntur Medical College, Guntur

Mamata Medical College Khammam,
Vijayawada

Mamata Medical College Khammam,
Vijayawada

Deccan College of Medical Sciences,
Hyderabad

M. S. Ramaiah Medical College,
Bangalore

Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute
of Med Sciences, Lucknow

Medical College, Kolkata
Madras Medical College, Chennai
Kilpauk Medical College, Chennai
Kilpauk Medical College, Chennai

National Institute of Medical Sciences
and Research, Jaipur

HEPATO PANCREATO BILIARY SURGERY/SURGICAL Institute of Liver and Biliary Sciences,

GASTROENTEROLOGY(G.I. SURGERY)
MEDICAL ONCOLOGY
NEPHROLOGY

NEPHROLOGY

NEURO SURGERY

Vasant Kunj
Tata Memorial Center, Mumbai

Institute of Medical Sciences Banaras
Hindu University, Varanasi

Sri Venkateswara Institute of Medical
Sciences, Tirupati

Nizam Institute of Medical Sciences,
Hyderabad

D.M. Cardiac Anaesthesia

D. M. Cardiology

o
<

. Cardiology
D. M. Cardiology

D. M. Cardiology
D. M. Cardiology

D. M. Cardiology
D. M. Cardiology

D. M. Cardiology

D. M. Cardiology

D. M. Cardiology
D.M. Clinical Haematology

D.M. Endocrinology
D.M. Medical Gastroenterology
D.M. Medical Gastroenterology
D.M. Medical Gastroenterology
D.M. Medical Gastroenterology

M.CH. HepatoPancreatto Billary Surgery

D.M. Medical Oncology
D.M. NEPHROLOGY

D.M. NEPHROLOGY

M.CH. Neuro Surgery

Allotted

Allotted
Allotted
Allotted

Allotted
Allotted

Allotted
Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted

Allotted

Allotted
Allotted

Allotted

Allotted




\ Stray Vaccancy Round NEET Super Speciality Allotment Result-2018 \

Stray Vaccancy Round

m Rank Qualifying Exam

24
25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37

198
478

101

236

279
872

429

432

546

777

108
233

477

480

NEURO SURGERY
NEURO SURGERY
NEURO SURGERY

NEUROLOGY

NEUROLOGY

NEUROLOGY
NEUROLOGY

PAEDIATRIC
CARDIOLOGY/NEONATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
GASTROENTEROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
HEPATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
NEPHROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC ONCOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC
CARDIOLOGY/NEONATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
GASTROENTEROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
HEPATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
NEPHROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC ONCOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC
CARDIOLOGY/NEONATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
GASTROENTEROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
HEPATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
NEPHROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC ONCOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC
CARDIOLOGY/NEONATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
GASTROENTEROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
HEPATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC
NEPHROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC ONCOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC SURGERY
PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY

PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY

PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY

Allotted Institute | subject |

S.C.B.Medical College, Cuttack
Kasturba Medical College, Manipal

Amala Institute of Medical Science,
Thrissur

Topiwala National Medical College,
Mumbai

Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute
of Med Sciences, Lucknow

Madras Medical College, Chennai

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences
and Research Institute, Bangalore

Madras Medical College, Chennai

Madras Medical College, Chennai

Madurai Medical College, Madurai

Amrita Institute of Medical Sciences,
Kochi

S.M.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAIPUR
Christian Medical College, Vellore

Smt. NHL Municipal Medical College,
Ahmedabad

Patna Medical College, Patna

M.CH. Neuro Surgery
M.CH. Neuro Surgery
M.CH. Neuro Surgery

D.M. Neurology
D.M. Neurology

D.M. Neurology
D.M. Neurology

D.M. Neonatology

D.M. Neonatology

D.M. Neonatology

D.M. Paediatrics Cardiology

M.CH. Paediatrics Surgery

M.CH. Plastic & Reconstructructive
Surgery

M.CH. Plastic & Reconstructructive
Surgery

M.CH. Plastic & Reconstructructive
Surgery

Allotted
Allotted
Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted
Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted
Allotted

Allotted

Allotted




\ Stray Vaccancy Round NEET Super Speciality Allotment Result-2018 \

Stray Vaccancy Round

m Rank Qualifying Exam

39

40
41

42

43

44

500

343
379

442

860

142

PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY
PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY

UROLOGY(GENITO-URINARY SURGERY)
UROLOGY(GENITO-URINARY SURGERY)

UROLOGY(GENITO-URINARY SURGERY)
UROLOGY(GENITO-URINARY SURGERY)

VASCULAR SURGERY/CARDIO VASCULAR AND
THORACIC SURGERY/THORACIC
SURGERY/PAEDIATRIC CARDIOTHORACIC
VASCULAR SURGERY

Allotted Institute | subject |

Kilpauk Medical College, Chennai

Dr. D.Y Patil Medical College and
Hospital, NAVI MUMBAI

Narayana Medical College, Nellore

Chalmeda Anand Rao Institute of
Medical Sciences, Karimnagar

Chettinad Hospital and Research
Institute, Kanchipuram

Raja Rajeshwari Medical College and
Hospital, Bangalore

Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Hospital and
PGIMER, New Delhi

M.CH. Plastic & Reconstructructive
Surgery

M.CH. Plastic & Reconstructructive
Surgery

M.CH. Urology
M.CH. Urology

M.CH. Urology
M.CH. Urology

M.CH. Cardio Vascular & Thoracic
Surgery

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted
Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted




