Stray Vaccancy Round NEET Super Speciality Allotment Result-2018

			Stray Vaccancy Round		
S.No.	Rank	Qualifying Exam	Allotted Institute	Subject	Remarks
1	46	CARDIAC ANESTHESIA/ ORGAN TRANSPLANT ANESTHESIA AND CRITICAL CARE/PAEDIATRIC AND NEONATAL ANESTHESIA	G.B Pant Hospital IPMER, Delhi	D.M. Cardiac Anaesthesia	Allotted
2	152	CARDIOLOGY	Government Medical College, Nagpur	D. M. Cardiology	Allotted
3	208	CARDIOLOGY	Madras Medical College, Chennai	D. M. Cardiology	Allotted
4	226	CARDIOLOGY	Indira Gandhi Government Medical College, Shimla	D. M. Cardiology	Allotted
5	272	CARDIOLOGY	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	D. M. Cardiology	Allotted
6	288	CARDIOLOGY	Government Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram	D. M. Cardiology	Allotted
7	291	CARDIOLOGY	Guntur Medical College, Guntur	D. M. Cardiology	Allotted
8	600	CARDIOLOGY	Mamata Medical College Khammam, Vijayawada	D. M. Cardiology	Allotted
9	619	CARDIOLOGY	Mamata Medical College Khammam, Vijayawada	D. M. Cardiology	Allotted
10	910	CARDIOLOGY	Deccan College of Medical Sciences, Hyderabad	D. M. Cardiology	Allotted
11	988	CARDIOLOGY	M. S. Ramaiah Medical College, Bangalore	D. M. Cardiology	Allotted
12	13	CLINICAL HAEMATOLOGY	Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Med Sciences, Lucknow	D.M. Clinical Haematology	Allotted
13	69	ENDOCRINOLOGY	Medical College, Kolkata	D.M. Endocrinology	Allotted
14	166	GASTROENTEROLOGY	Madras Medical College, Chennai	D.M. Medical Gastroenterology	Allotted
15	177	GASTROENTEROLOGY	Kilpauk Medical College, Chennai	D.M. Medical Gastroenterology	Allotted
16	180	GASTROENTEROLOGY	Kilpauk Medical College, Chennai	D.M. Medical Gastroenterology	Allotted
17	790	GASTROENTEROLOGY	National Institute of Medical Sciences and Research, Jaipur	D.M. Medical Gastroenterology	Allotted
18	27	HEPATO PANCREATO BILIARY SURGERY/SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY(G.I. SURGERY)	Institute of Liver and Biliary Sciences, Vasant Kunj	M.CH. HepatoPancreatto Billary Surgery	Allotted
19	51	MEDICAL ONCOLOGY	Tata Memorial Center, Mumbai	D.M. Medical Oncology	Allotted
20	29	NEPHROLOGY	Institute of Medical Sciences Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi	D.M. NEPHROLOGY	Allotted
21	125	NEPHROLOGY	Sri Venkateswara Institute of Medical Sciences, Tirupati	D.M. NEPHROLOGY	Allotted
22	98	NEURO SURGERY	Nizam Institute of Medical Sciences, Hyderabad	M.CH. Neuro Surgery	Allotted

Stray Vaccancy Round NEET Super Speciality Allotment Result-2018

			Stray Vacc	ancy Round	
S.No.	Rank	Qualifying Exam	Allotted Institute	Subject	Remarks
23	176	NEURO SURGERY	S.C.B.Medical College, Cuttack	M.CH. Neuro Surgery	Allotted
24	198	NEURO SURGERY	Kasturba Medical College, Manipal	M.CH. Neuro Surgery	Allotted
25	478	NEURO SURGERY	Amala Institute of Medical Science, Thrissur	M.CH. Neuro Surgery	Allotted
26	101	NEUROLOGY	Topiwala National Medical College, Mumbai	D.M. Neurology	Allotted
27	236	NEUROLOGY	Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Med Sciences, Lucknow	D.M. Neurology	Allotted
28	279	NEUROLOGY	Madras Medical College, Chennai	D.M. Neurology	Allotted
29	872	NEUROLOGY	Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Institute, Bangalore	D.M. Neurology	Allotted
30	429	PAEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY/NEONATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC HEPATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC ONCOLOGY	Madras Medical College, Chennai	D.M. Neonatology	Allotted
31	432	PAEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY/NEONATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC HEPATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC ONCOLOGY	Madras Medical College, Chennai	D.M. Neonatology	Allotted
32	546	PAEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY/NEONATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC HEPATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC ONCOLOGY	Madurai Medical College, Madurai	D.M. Neonatology	Allotted
33	777	PAEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY/NEONATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC HEPATOLOGY/PAEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY/PAEDIATRIC ONCOLOGY	Amrita Institute of Medical Sciences, Kochi	D.M. Paediatrics Cardiology	Allotted
34	108	PAEDIATRIC SURGERY	S.M.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAIPUR	M.CH. Paediatrics Surgery	Allotted
35	233	PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY	Christian Medical College, Vellore	M.CH. Plastic & Reconstructructive Surgery	Allotted
36	477	PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY	Smt. NHL Municipal Medical College, Ahmedabad	M.CH. Plastic & Reconstructructive Surgery	Allotted
37	480	PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY	Patna Medical College, Patna	M.CH. Plastic & Reconstructructive Surgery	Allotted

Stray Vaccancy Round NEET Super Speciality Allotment Result-2018

	Stray Vaccancy Round NEET Super Speciality Anothrene Result 2010						
S.No.	Rank	Qualifying Exam	Stray Vaccancy Round				
			Allotted Institute	Subject	Remarks		
38	492	PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY	Kilpauk Medical College, Chennai	M.CH. Plastic & Reconstructructive Surgery	Allotted		
39	500	PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY	Dr. D.Y Patil Medical College and Hospital, NAVI MUMBAI	M.CH. Plastic & Reconstructructive Surgery	Allotted		
40	343	UROLOGY(GENITO-URINARY SURGERY)	Narayana Medical College, Nellore	M.CH. Urology	Allotted		
41	379	UROLOGY(GENITO-URINARY SURGERY)	Chalmeda Anand Rao Institute of Medical Sciences, Karimnagar	M.CH. Urology	Allotted		
42	442	UROLOGY(GENITO-URINARY SURGERY)	Chettinad Hospital and Research Institute, Kanchipuram	M.CH. Urology	Allotted		
43	860	UROLOGY(GENITO-URINARY SURGERY)	Raja Rajeshwari Medical College and Hospital, Bangalore	M.CH. Urology	Allotted		
44	142	VASCULAR SURGERY/CARDIO VASCULAR AND THORACIC SURGERY/THORACIC SURGERY/PAEDIATRIC CARDIOTHORACIC VASCULAR SURGERY	Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Hospital and PGIMER, New Delhi	M.CH. Cardio Vascular & Thoracic Surgery	Allotted		